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Diploma Exam Dates/Times:    English 30-1 and 30-2 (Part A) – Wed. June 13 (9:00-12:00)   
                                                     Social 30-1 and 30-2 (Part A) – Thurs. June 14 (9:00-12:00) 
 
Grade PAT’s Dates/Times:  ELA 9 (Part A) – Thurs. May 10 (9:00-11:00) 

 
****Please note that unless students are writing an exam, June 18 and 19 are tutorial days. 

 
FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE 

June 2018 

Mon. June 18 Tues. June 19 Wed. June 20 Thurs. June 21 Fri. June 22 Mon. June 25 Tues. June 26 Wed June. 27 Thurs. June 28 
9:00 – 12:00 9:00 – 12:00 9:00 – 12:00 9:00 – 12:00 9:00 – 12:00 9:00 – 12:00. 9:00 – 12:00 9:00 – 12:00 9:00 – 12:00 

 
Social 9 PAT  
K&E Social 9 PAT 
9:00 – 10:20 a.m. 
 
Chemistry 20  
 

 
Math 9 PAT  
9:00 – 10:30 a.m.  
 
ELA 10-1 CA 
ELA 10-2 LE 
 
Math 20-1  
Math 20-3  
 
 
 
 
 

 
English 30-1 Part B  
English 30-2 Part B  
 
Science 9 PAT  
9:00 – 10:15 a.m. 
 
Social 10-1  
Social 10-2  
 
English 20-1 Part A  
English 20-2 Part A  
 
 

 
No Exams 
Aboriginal Day 
 
 
 
 

 
Social 30-1 Part B  
Social 30-2 Part B  
 
ELA 9 Part B PAT  
9:00 – 10:15 a.m. 
 
Social 20-1  
Social 20-2  
 

 
Math 30-1  
Math 30-2  
 
Math 31  
Math 30-3  
 
Math 10C  
Math 10-3  
 
ELA 20-1 Part B  
ELA 20-2 Part B  

 
Chemistry 30  
 
Science 10  
Science 14  
 
Science 20  
Science 24  
 

 
Biology 30  
 
ELA 10-1 Part B  
ELA 10-2 Part B  
 
Biology 20  
 

 
Physics 30  
 
Physics 20  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Science 30  
1:00-4:00pm 


